
1/10 ELECTRIC  TOURING  CAR

9

UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT CROSS JOINT UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT JOINT HOUSING C-CLIP

118239

UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT COMPLETE SET(SPRING STEEL) UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT(SPRING STEEL)

115531

UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT AXLE (SPRING STEEL)

 112039

UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT JOINT HOUSING (SPRING STEEL)

40MM-2MM PIN

115405115910 150410

118240  112040

40MM-3MM PIN             3MM PIN            2MM PIN

             6*4  1.5HOLE 

UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT(SPRING STEEL)UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT COMPLETE SET(SPRING STEEL)

COMPOSITE BUMPER

121014

REAR BODY MOUNT SET

121022

BODY SUPPORT 

121023

REAR BODY MOUNT SET 

71MM LENGHT

161024

COMPOSITE UPRIGHT REAR

121032

    FIXED PULLEY

121065-WH

 20T POM

    FIXED PULLEY COMPOSITE GEAR DIFF. CASE & COVER

121065 121067

 20T  38T

 COMPOSITEADJUSTMNET BALL-BEARING HUB

121096

STEERING PILLAR SUITE

121095121086

SERVO MOUNT SET

DRIVE SHAFT REPLACEMENT PLASTIC CAP  

    FIXED PULLEY 

121068-WH  121068

    FIXED PULLEY  

18T POM 18T

COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 4.9MM OPEN  SHOCK BALL JOINT 

121058121049



1/10 ELECTRIC  TOURING  CAR

10

COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 4.9MM- CLOSEDWITH HOLE

121249 121114

OPTIONAL GEAR DIFFERENTIAL-PLASTIC SET

S2  3.6 S2  3.6

121113

OPTIONAL GEAR DIFFERENTIAL-SET-METAL GEAR

WHEEL RIM

121601

WHEELS RIM

121602

DIFF. PIN

122098

CVD AXLE SHAFT-STRAIGHT

RIGHT ANGLE

123011

UNIVERSAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT - SPRING STEEL 3.6  S2

3.6  S2

123015

Anti Roll Bar Shaft Holder

123020
123018
123016

2.0
1.8

Anti Roll Bar Shaft

1.6

125135

123021

PULLEY HOLDER COLLAR

123023

ALU. SPUR GEAR HOLDER

123024

ALU. STEERING SHAFT

 123026

BUMPER HOLDER COLLAR

 123027

BUMPER STANDOFF POST

123033

BUMPER HEX SCREW

123028 123029

ALU. BATTERY STANDOFF POST BATTERY MOUNT SCREW BUSHING

123030

BATTERY MOUNT HANDLER

123035 123036 123037

SUSPENSION ARM BUSHING ARM DROOP SCREW BUSHING SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER WITH BALL END 4.9MM

4.9x6

123038

26MM ALU. STANDOFF POST (FF-V3)

COMPOSITE STEERING BIOCK WITH BEARING HOIDER

121179

2.2

S2  3.6

26mm



1/10 ELECTRIC  TOURING  CAR

11

RAS-SHOCK CAP BALL END

124411

RAS-SHOCK TOP COVER

124402

124403

RAS-SHOCK BOTTOM COVER RAS-SHOCK PISTON 

124430

RAS-SHOCK PISTON 

124431

RAS-SHOCK PISTON 

124432

5.9*12mm

3.7*3.0 without hole 1 hole 2 hole

 SUPENSIO N SPRING RETAINER

124003

12mm

124013

ALU SHOCK SPRING RETAINING COLLAR

123045123044 123050

53MM ALU. FRONT PULLEY SHAFT (FF-V3) FRONT PULLEY HOLDER BUSHING (FF-V3) SUSPENSION ARM TIGHTEN COLLAR

53mm 0

123052

SUSPENSION ARM TIGHTEN COLLAR

0.2

123054 123704123702

SUSPENSION ARM TIGHTEN COLLAR STEERING BLOCK HOLDER STEERING BLOCK HOLDER

0.4 2deg 4deg

123706

STEERING BLOCK HOLDER

6deg

121201

RAS- SHOCK CAP

124201

 RAS-SHOCK SHAFT 

124239

 

124247

RAS-SHOCK SHAFT 

124322

RAS-SHOCK BODY 

12mm*22mm

RAS-SHOCK CAP BALL END

124211

5.9*7mm

12mm*18mm

RAS-SHOCK BODY 

124318

RAS-SHOCK CAP BALL END

124311

5.9*10mm

REDUCED AIR SHOCKER 

124249 12mm*49mm

124257 12mm*57mm

3*40mm

3*48mm



1/10 ELECTRIC  TOURING  CAR

125451

ALU. FRONT ARM JOINT HOLDER

125452 125453 125454

ALU. REAR ARM JOINT HOLDER ALU. FRONT ARM JOINT HOLDER ALU. REAR ARM JOINT HOLDER 

12

FL

FR RL RR

RAS-Shock Holder Tool

124501

OPTION ALU WHEEL HUB

125012 125019

FRONT SOLID AXLE

125032

SUSPENSION RUDDER FRAME-STRAIGHT

RAS-SHOCK PISTON 

124433

3 hole

125029

ALU SHOCK BOTTOM CAP

125046

ALU. STEERING MOUNT HOLDER

125104

REAR BEARING SLEEVE CLAMP (L+R, FF-V3)

125132

ALU. MOTOR MOUNT PLATE (FF-V3)ALU. REAR BULKHEAD (FF-V3)

125130

ALU. FRONT BULKHEAD (FF-V3)

125131 125133

ALU. SPUR GEAR SHAFT MOUNT (FF-V3)

125135

ALU. STEERING PLATE (FF-V3)

125136

FRONT BEARING SLEEVE CLAMP (L+R, FF-V3) ALU. CENTER MOUNT (FF-V3)

125141

127050

SYNCHRONOUS BELT SHORT 

50T

127250

SYNCHRONOUS BELT SHORT 

50T-PU

 PU INSERT (HARD)

127602

 PU INSERT(SOFF)

127601 127611

  SLICK TYRE



1/10 ELECTRIC  TOURING  CAR

13

  SLICK TYRE

  TYRE
  24 DEGREE
  28 DEGREE
  32 DEGREE
  36 DEGREE

40 DEGREE

127612
127624
127628
127632
127636
127640

 SLICK TYRE SET

127662 127663127661

 SLICK TYRE SET THREADED TYRE SET

120200

OPTIONAL FLOATING SERVO MOUNT

128115

CARBON FIBER

CARBON FIBER FLOATING SERVO MOUNT PLATE

128143128142128141

128146128145

3MM CARBON FIBER REAR SHOCK TOWER (FF-V3)3MM CARBON FIBER FRONT SHOCK TOWER (FF-V3)

 FAN MOUNT HOLDER (CARBON FIBER, FF-V3)

CARBON FIBERCARBON FIBER CARBON FIBER

CARBON FIBER CARBON FIBER

2.2MM CARBON FIBER CHASSIS (FF-V3)

BATTERY HOLDER PLATE 96  FF-V3 BATTERY HOLDER PLATE 139  FF-V3

128148

CARBON FIBER-30MM

128144

CARBON FIBER

2.2MM CARBON FIBER UPPER DECK (FF-V3)

128147

CARBON FIBER-30/40MM

CARBON FIBER FL CARBON FIBER  FR

128151 128152 128153 128154

CARBON FIBER  RL CARBON FIBER  RR

2.2MM CARBON FIBER FRONT ARM 2.2MM CARBON FIBER FRONT ARM 2.2MM CARBON FIBER REAR ARM 2.2MM CARBON FIBER REAR ARM

  FAN MOUNT HOLDER (CARBON FIBER, FF-V3)

  DIFF GASKET

128202 128205

FOAM BUMPER



1/10 ELECTRIC  TOURING  CAR

14

163130

UNIVERSAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT-STEEL

3.1  S2

FRONT SOLID AXLE SPOOL OUTDRIVE- SPRING STEEL

163131

3.1  S2

GEAR DIFFERENTIAL - SETOPTIONAL GEAR DIFFERENTIAL - SET

METAL GEAR

 161112 161113

S2  3.1S2  3.1

3.1  S2

160131

FRONT SOLID AXLE SET-SPRING STEEL

 THE DIFFERENTIAL OIL

900100

  SHOCK ABSORBER OIL

900050

  GRAPHITE OIL

909001

HEX SOCKET CAP SCREWS 

916205

M2X5

HEX SET SCREW  

915304  M3*4
915325  M3*2.5

915306  M3*6
915308  M3*8
915310  M3*10

HEX SCREW ROUND HEAD 

918256  M2.5*6

 HEX SCREW FLAT HEAD

917256  M2.5*6

918305  M3*5
918304  M3*4

918306  M3*6
918308  M3*8
918310  M3*10

917258  M2.5*8

917308  M3*8
917306  M3*6

917310  M3*10
917312  M3*12
917314  M3*14

917304  M3*4

917316  M3*16

916205-GD

915312  M3*12
915314  M3*14

915404  M4*4
915405  M4*5
915406  M4*6
915408  M4*8

915412  M4*12
915410  M4*10

918258  M2.5*8
918112  M2.5*12
918210  M2*10

918312  M3*12
918314  M3*14

 HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW

918110  M2.5*10

918316  M3*16 M2X5

918110-GD  M2.5*10

NUT M3

919300

HEX SET SCREW  HEX SCREW ROUND HEAD  HEX SCREW FLAT HEAD

917256-GD  M2.5*6
917258-GD  M2.5*8
917304-GD  M3*4
917306-GD  M3*6
917308-GD  M3*8
917310-GD  M3*10

917312-GD 

WHOLE CAR SCREW

910102

910103-GD

  ALL METAL SCREW

 919401919301

NUT M3 WITH SERRATED FLANGE NUT M4 WITH SERRATED FLANGE



1/10 ELECTRIC  TOURING  CAR

BALL END 4.9MM WITH THREAD 

924908

BALL END 4.9MM WITH THREAD

924910

 BALL UNIVERSAL 5.8MM HEX

925800

BALL UNIVERSAL 5.8MM HEX 

925801

 BALL END 5.8MM WITH THREAD 

925806

 BALL END 5.8MM WITH THREAD

925808

4.9*8MM 4.9*10MM

5.8 5.8   H3.0 5.8*6MM 5.8*8MM

 919402

ALU WHEEL LOCK NUT M4

919502

ROUND SHAPE BALANCE WEIGHT

2g

919503 919505

ROUND SHAPE BALANCE WEIGHT ROUND SHAPE BALANCE WEIGHT

3g 5g

919510

ROUND SHAPE BALANCE WEIGHT

10g

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 28MM -SPRING STEEL

920328

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 36MM-SPRING STEEL

920336

 PIVOT BALL 4.9MM DOUBLE BELVE SHOULDERS

924900

BALL END 4.9MM WITH THREAD 

924904

BALL END 4.9MM WITH THREAD 

924906

4.9*4MM 4.9*6MM

  BALL-BEARING FLANGED  BALL-BEARING  WHOLE VEHICLE BEARING

930102

940060 940100

BODY CLIP LONG BODY CLIP

6MM6MM

E-CLIP

940025   2.5
940040   4.0

WASHER S 

940375  3*7*0.5
940373  3*7*0.3

943592  3.5*9*0.2
943593  3.5*9*0.3
943594  3.5*9*0.4

940272  2.6*7*0.2
940265  2.6*6*0.5

WASHER S 

945121  5*12*0.1
945122  5*12*0.2
945123  5*12*0.3

15

28mm 36mm



1/10 ELECTRIC  TOURING  CAR

16

 PINON GEAR ALU HARD COATED

994018   18T
994019   19T
994020   20T
994021   21T
994022   22T
994023   23T
994024   24T
994025   25T
994026   26T
994027   27T
994028   28T
994029   29T
994030   30T                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                48P

ALU WASHER 

940361  3*6*1  
940362  3*6*2
940363  3*6*3
940364  3*6*4
940365  3*6*5
940367  3*6*1.5

ALU WASHER 

940391  3*9*1  
940392  3*9*2

ALU WASHER 

940366  3*6*6

WASHER S 

941503  12*14.8*0.3
941502  12*14.8*0.2

950209  2*9

PIN 

950210  2*9.8
950212  2*12
950312  3*12

951510  1.5*9.8

 FRONT PIVOT PIN  REAR UPRIGHT PIVOT PIN

950320950318

SILICONE O-RING 

960615  6*1.5MM
960702  7*2MM
960902  9*2MM

RAS-Shock Upper O-ring

961301  13*1MM

961501  15*1MM
961401  14*1MM

960925  9*2.5MM

Silicon O-ring PLANETARY GEAR SET - PLASTICPLANETARY GEAR SET - HARD COATED

990111 990110

 994072        72T/48P

 SPUR GEAR

951509  1.5*9

3x18MM 3x20MM

961003  10*3MM



91
83

08

12
10

86

12
10

49

92
49

00

91
73

14
92

49
00

91
73

12

91
83

08

12
51

3592
49

06

92
03

32

91
93

00

12
10

86
12

10
86

93
05

08

12
30

24

12
12

49

16
31

30
91

72
58

12
10

67

12
82

02 96
06

15

12
44

03

12
50

29

96
14

01

91
73

06

12
30

27

12
30

26

12
82

05

96
09

02

94
51

21

12
10

67

95
02

10

99
01

10

12
10

23

94
35

92

91
83

06

94
00

60

12
81

42

12
81

44

12
10

22

12
81

43

12
12

49

92
49

06

94
03

62

12
51

30

91
82

56

91
83

08

12
40

03

12
94

60

12
40

13 12
10

58

92
58

01

12
43

18

12
42

39

94
00

25

12
44

02

12
42

01

96
06

15

12
44

11
94

03
6591

93
01

91
53

08

12
30

38

12
30

38
91

73
06

12
81

45
12

51
41

12
30

28

12
51

04

12
51

04

12
21

27

92
03

28

12
81

41

12
30

15

91
53

10

95
03

20

12
42

49

12
42

11

91
93

01

91
53

0892
58

01

93
10

15

12
54

53
 L

12
10

32

91
53

04

12
50

12

91
62

05

93
06

12

12
30

35

12
81

53
 L

12
30

44

91
82

56
96

10
03

12
12

49

12
30

2812
30

30

12
30

29

91
83

06

12
81

15

91
73

06

12
50

32

92
03

28 95
15

09

11
59

10

12
11

79

91
81

12

11
54

05

12
30

27

12
10

14

91
73

08

91
73

06

91
73

08

91
83

04
99

40
84

12
51

31

12
10

96

93
10

15

96
03

66

91
93

00
12

30
33

12
10

65
95

02
12

12
30

16

12
30

21

93
05

10

91
73

10

94
00

40

12
51

33

12
30

15

91
82

56

91
53

10

96
10

03

91
73

06

12
81

51
 L

96
10

03

95
03

18

91
82

56

12
54

51
 L

12
30

45

12
70

50
91

73
06

91
73

06

12
51

32

93
05

10
12

30
23

95
02

09

91
73

16

94
02

65

93
05

1891
53

04

93
05

18

12
37

02

12
50

12

11
55

31

91
62

05

12
72

50

12
81

46

12
81

52
 R

12
81

54
 R

12
51

36

12
50

46

12
54

52
 R

12
37

04
12

37
06

12
30

35
12

30
18

12
30

20

12
30

50
12

30
52

12
30

54

12
50

37

99
01

10

12
02

00

16
10

24

12
10

23

12
10

22

99
01

10

91
73

06

91
83

08

91
73

06

91
83

08

94
00

60

91
73

08

12
30

50
12

30
52

12
30

54

12
30

37

96
09

25

12
30

36

91
73

06

91
73

06

12
30

36

95
02

10

93
05

10

11
20

40

15
04

10 91
72

56

12
30

16
12

30
18

12
30

20 91
82

56

92
03

36

12
44

30

12
54

54
R

91
73

06

12
44

31
12

44
32

12
44

33

91
72

56

91
53

25

92
49

08

94
03

62

92
49

06

94
03

62

92
49

08

91
73

06

91
73

06

96
10

03



MADE IN CHINA

WWW.RACE-OPT.COM

ENQUIRY@RC-EXPLORER.COM

NUMBER:130003


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10

